
Route 12b - College Park Mt. Rainier 
7:00 AM Start: College Park Bicycles 

DIRECTIONS | P-T-P | TOTAL 
College Park Bicycles | 0.00 | 0.00 

Right on Knox | 0.00 | 0.00 

Straight Past Rossburg | 0.16 | 0.16 

Right on Guilford | 0.28 | 0.44 

Straight thru Stop sign | 0.36 | 0.80 

Left at Campus Drive | 0.35 | 1.15 

Left on Adelphi | 0.39 | 1.54 

* Take pedestrian crossing over East/West 
Highway to 41st Ave. | 1.43 | 2.97 

Straight thru Queenstown Drive | 0.05 | 3.02 

"Cross Oliver, veer Right onto 40th St." | 0.15 | 
3.17 

Right in Jefferson | 0.15 | 3.32 

Cross Hamilton St | 0.30 | 3.62 

Right on Allison | 0.38 | 4.00 

Cross 34th St. | 0.30 | 4.30 

"Cross Eastern Ave.,veer right at Varnum" | 
0.75 | 5.05 

Left on 18th St. | 0.36 | 5.41 

Cross S. Dakota Ave. | 0.26 | 5.67 

Cross Monroe Ave. | 0.44 | 6.11 

Cross Rhode Island Ave. | 0.43 | 6.54 

[Past Washington Center for the Aging] | 0.30 | 
6.84 

Left on Montana | 0.52 | 7.36 

"* Cross New York, veer Right onto W. 
Virginia" | 0.23 | 7.59 

Cross Mt. Olivet | 0.62 | 8.21 

Cross Florida Ave. | 0.62 | 8.83 

* Right on K St. | 0.14 | 8.97 

Left on 4th St. | 0.30 | 9.27 

"Cross C St, Veer Right onto Maryland" | 0.60 | 
9.87 

Left on First St. | 0.31 | 10.18 

Right on E. Capitol onto Capitol Building 
grounds | 0.14 | 10.32 

 


